Sebastian Eilert
Architecture, Inc.
(786) 556 − 31 18
9840 SW, 85th St
Miami, FL, 33173
SEBASTIAN EILERT, AIA,
LEED
SUSTAINABLE

XXX
C
WALL TYPE KEYW#
X NOTE KEY
X EQUIPMENT KEY
1
WALL TYPE SCHEDULE
Mark Description
NOTE: Interior wet areas shall use Densglass Gold 5/8" wallboard or
architect approved equivalent.
NOTE: Shower and bathtubs shall have non absorbent floor and wall
finish up to 72" above FFE.
NOTE: Wall and ceiling finishes shall have a flame spread index of
not greater than 200. Wall and ceiling finishes shall have a smoke-
developed index of not greater than 450. All insulation materials to
have a flame spread index of not more than 25 and a smoke-
developed index of not more than 450
NOTE: All door glazing shall be category II safety glazing if greater
than 9sf or category I if less than 9sf..
NOTE: All side lites, and glazing adjacent to any door shall be
category II safety glazing.
NOTE: All glazing in or adjacent to tubs, showers shall be category II
safety glazing. 1/4" min. framed, 3/8" min. framless.
NOTE:Existing glazing configuration to remain unchanged with
existing design pressures. .
NOTE: Glazing within 60" of floor level in walls surrounding tub or
shower, & within 60" horizontally of tub or shower shall be safety
glazing cat. II. 1/4" min. framed, 3/8" min. framless.
2 Interior metal channel GWB wall
1
2 - 3.5" Mtl.
CMU wall w/ rigid insulation & GWB
Site
Pervious
Impervious
- 7500.00 Ft²
- 5459.50 Ft²
- 2040.50 Ft²
- 72.8 % of lot area
- 27.2 % of lot area
Site
Understory level
Garage
Understory total
Living Floor
Living Floor total
Understory Floor
Living Floor
Total Area
- 7500.00 Ft²
  - 179.75 Ft²
  - 420.25 Ft²
  - 600.00 Ft²
- 2779.83 Ft²
- 2779.83 Ft²
  - 600.00 Ft²
- 2779.83 Ft²
- 3379.83 Ft²
- 8.0 % of lot area
- 37.06 % of lot area
- 45.06 % of lot area
Sebastian Eilert
Architecture, Inc.
(786) 556 − 31 18
9840 SW, 85th St
Miami, FL, 33173
SEBASTIAN EILERT, AIA,
LEED
SUSTAINABLE
ARCHITECTURE
AND CONSULTING
AR 92953,
ID 5054, A26001202